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CENTRAL DIVISION ROSTER

PLAYER

Ben Beaudoin
Kyle Greco
Matt Larke
Mikael Lickteig
Kyle Maggard
Marc Mihulka
Max Mobley
Luke Nesper
Robby Philipp
Cory Patterson
Shea Walters
CJ Willms

Mark Johnson
Tyler Jundt
Ryan Kayfes
Tim Kirby
Matt Morin
Reed Rushing

Robby Moss
Scott Pederson

NAHL TEAM

Southern Minnesota Express
Springfield Jr. Blues
Springfield Jr. Blues
Alexandria Blizzard
Bismarck Bobcats
Fargo-Moorhead Jets

North lowa Outlaws
Alexandria Blizzard
Fargo-Moorhead Jets
Springfield Jr. Blues

North lowa Outlaws
Southern Minnesota Express

Fargo-Moorhead Jets

North lowa Outlaws
Bismarck Bobcats

Southern Minnesota Express
North lowa Outlaws

North lowa Outlaws

North lowa Outlaws
Southern Minnesota Express

HT/WT
6-2/210
6-1/210
6-0/185
6-1/180
5-9/170
5-11/190
5-7/175
6-3/200
6-2/175
5-9/165
5-11/180
5-10/165

6-0/185
6-0/190
5-10/170
6-1/185
5-10/175
5-10/190

6-0/185
6-2/180

BIRTHDATE
January 18, 1987
July 28, 1988
July 15, 1987
May 4, 1987
June 8, 1988
August 12, 1987
August 19, 1987
July 30, 1987
December 17, 1987
January 12, 1987
March 5, 1988
March 12, 1987

October 29, 1987
March 7, 1988
July 29, 1987
June 23, 1988
July 30, 1987
February 24, 1988

October 17, 1987
January 30, 1988

Head Coach: Dave Boitz, North lowa Outlaws
Assistant Coach: Matt Romaniski, Southern Minnesota Express

Alexandria Blizzard  Bismarck Bobcats » Fargo-Moorhead Jets « North lowa Outlaws * Southern Minnesota Express « Springfield Jr. Blues W L

HOMETOWN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Hillside, IL

Oxford, Ml

Little Falls, MN
Sacamore Hills, OH
Grand Forks, ND
Glendale, AZ

Eagle River, WI

Thief River Falls, MN
Huntington Beach, CA
Hibbing, MN

North St. Paul, MN

Bloomington, MN
Williston, ND
Maple Grove, MN
Austin, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Seattle, WA

St. Louis, MO
Lake Villa, IL



