

## **CENTRAL DIVISION ROSTER**

Alexandria Blizzard • Bismarck Bobcats • Fargo-Moorhead Jets • North Iowa Outlaws • Southern Minnesota Express • Springfield Jr. Blues



Ρ	PLAYER	NAHL TEAM 🛛 🔍 🔪	HT/WT	BIRTHDATE	HOMETOWN
F	Ben Beaudoin	Southern Minnesota Express	6-2/210	January 18, 1987	Inver Grove Heights, MN
F	Kyle Greco	Springfield Jr. Blues	6-1/210	July 28, 1988	Hillside, IL
F	Matt Larke	Springfield Jr. Blues	6-0/185	July 15, 1987	Oxford, MI
F	Mikael Lickteig	Alexandria Blizzard	6-1/180	May 4, 1987	Little Falls, MN
F	Kyle Maggard	Bismarck Bobcats	5-9/170	June 8, 1988	Sacamore Hills, OH
F	Marc Mihulka	Fargo-Moorhead Jets	5-11/190	August 12, 1987	Grand Forks, ND
F	Max Mobley	North Iowa Outlaws	5-7/175	August 19, 1987	Glendale, AZ
F	Luke Nesper	Alexandri <mark>a</mark> Blizzard	6-3/200	July 30, 1987	Eagle River, WI
F	Robby Philipp	Fargo-Moorhead Jets	6-2/175	December 17, 1987	Thief River Falls, MN
F	Cory Patterson	Springfield Jr. Blues	5-9/165	January 12, 1987	Huntington Beach, CA
F	Shea Walters	North Iowa Outlaws	5-11/180	March 5, 1988	Hibbing, MN
F	CJ Willms	Southern Minnesota Express	5-10/165	March 12, 1987	North St. Paul, MN
D	Mark Johnson	Fargo-Moorhead Jets	6-0/185	October 29, 1987	Bloomington, MN
D	Tyler Jundt	North Iowa Outlaws	6-0/190	March 7, 1988	Williston, ND
D	Ryan Kayfes	Bismarck Bobcats	5-10/170	July 29, 1987	Maple Grove, MN
D	Tim Kirby	Southern Minnesota Express	6-1/185	June 23, 1988	Austin, MN
D	Matt Morin	North Iowa Outlaws	5-10/175	July 30, 1987	Brooklyn Park, MN
D	Reed Rushing	North Iow <mark>a Out</mark> laws	5-10/190	February 24, 1988	Seattle, WA
	Ŭ				-
G	Robby Moss	North Iowa Outlaws	6-0/185	October 17, 1987	St. Louis, MO
G	Scott Pederson	Southern Minnesota Express	6-2/180	January 30, 1988	Lake Villa, IL
				-	

Head Coach: Dave Boitz, North Iowa Outlaws Assistant Coach: Matt Romaniski, Southern Minnesota Express